Domestic Scheduled
Alaska Airlines
Allegiant Air
American Airlines
American Express Carriers
American System Total
Delta Air Lines
Delta Express Carriers
Delta System Total
Frontier
JetBlue
Southwest
Spirit
Sun Country
Sunwing/Swift
United Airlines
United Express Carriers
United System Total

Total Domestic Scheduled

International Scheduled
Air Canada
Air Transat
British Airways
Condor
COPA
Delta Air Lines
Southwest
Sun Country
Sunwing Airlines

Total Int'l Scheduled

Charter
Domestic
International

Total Charter

Total Enplaned Passengers

LOUIS ARMSTRONG NEW ORLEANS INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
For the Period Ending March 31, 2021

Month
Mar-21

3,474
3,034
40,620
12,921
53,541
30,523
2,777
33,300
6,180
6,848
93,790
43,240
0

0
24,543
8,431
32,974
276,381
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815
0
815

277,196

Enplaned Passengers by Airline

Month
Mar-20

6,280
4,115
38,886
9,489
48,375
88,005
1,000
89,005
5,673
11,069
95,526
43,819
761

0
36,618
2,182
38,800
343,423

1,961
887
1,799

978
344

5,969

497
180
677

350,069

%

Change

-44.7%
-26.3%
4.5%
36.2%
10.7%
-65.3%
177.7%
-62.6%
8.9%
-38.1%
-1.8%
-1.3%
-100.0%
0.0%
-33.0%
286.4%
-15.0%
-19.5%

-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
0.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-100.0%

64.0%
-100.0%
20.4%

-20.8%

Year-to-Date
2021

8,576
5,421
87,036
33,326
120,362
74,925
4,483
79,408
13,098
13,697
200,950
94,606
0

0
52,220
24,296
76,516
612,634
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2,515
0
2,515

615,149

Year-to-Date
2020

28,028
11,115
167,919
42,479
210,398
265,579
4,387
269,966
25,836
39,925
472,177
172,900
3,171

0
163,836
16,151
179,987
1,413,503

8,155
3,579
8,007

3,948
867

24,556

2,526
680
3,206

1,441,265

%

Change

-69.4%
-51.2%
-48.2%
-21.5%
-42.8%
-71.8%

2.2%
-70.6%
-49.3%
-65.7%
-57.4%
-45.3%

Market Share

2021 2020

1.4%
0.9%
14.1%
5.4%
19.6%
12.2%
0.7%
12.9%
2.1%
2.2%
32.7%
15.4%
0.0%
0.0%
8.5%
3.9%
12.4%
99.6%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.4%
0.0%
0.4%

1.9%
0.8%
11.7%
2.9%
14.6%
18.4%
0.3%
18.7%
1.8%
2.8%
32.8%
12.0%
0.2%
0.0%
11.4%
1.1%
12.5%
98.1%

0.6%
0.2%
0.6%
0.0%
0.3%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
1.7%

0.2%
0.0%
0.2%



Domestic Scheduled
Alaska Airlines
Allegiant Air
American Airlines
American Express Carriers
American System Total
Delta Air Lines
Delta Express Carriers
Delta System Total
Frontier
JetBlue
Southwest
Spirit
Sun Country
Sunwing/Swift
United Airlines
United Express Carriers
United System Total

Total Domestic Scheduled

International Scheduled
Air Canada
Air Transat
British Airways
Condor
COPA
Delta Air Lines
Southwest
Sun Country
Sunwing Airlines

Total Int'l Scheduled

Charter
Domestic
International

Total Charter

Total Deplaned Passengers

LOUIS ARMSTRONG NEW ORLEANS INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
For the Period Ending March 31, 2021

Month
Mar-21

3,236
3,256
42,202
13,371
55,573
32,409
3,189
35,598
6,648
6,796
95,951
44,034
0

0
25,564
9,047
34,611
285,703
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817
0
817

286,520

Deplaned Passengers by Airline

Month
Mar-20

4,941
3,701
34,972
8,499
43,471
87,382
873
88,255
5,174
9,609
89,922
40,354
575

0
33,031
1,838
34,869
320,871

1,390
623
1,571

810
343

4,737

410
209
619

326,227

%

Change

-34.5%
-12.0%
20.7%
57.3%
27.8%
-62.9%
265.3%
-69.7%
28.5%
-29.3%
6.7%
9.1%
-100.0%
0.0%
-22.6%
392.2%
-0.7%
-11.0%

-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
0.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-100.0%

99.3%
-100.0%
32.0%

-12.2%

Year-to-Date
2021

8,020
5,656
91,851
33,062
124,913
78,169
4,865
83,034
13,432
14,076
204,686
95,746
0

0
54,326
25,431
79,757
629,320
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2,219
0
2,219

631,539

Year-to-Date
2020

28,108
10,936
161,603
41,632
203,235
267,324
4,356
271,680
25,987
39,790
465,073
170,726
3,092

0
159,904
15,627
175,531
1,394,158

7,424
3,363
8,774

3,978
981

24,520

2,589
391
2,980

1,421,658

%

Change

-71.5%
-48.3%
-43.2%
-20.6%
-38.5%
-70.8%
1.7%
-69.4%
-48.3%
-64.6%
-56.0%
-43.9%
-100.0%
0.0%
-66.0%
62.7%
-54.6%
-54.9%

-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
0.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

-14.3%
-100.0%
-25.5%

-55.6%

Market Share

2021 2020

1.3%
0.9%
14.5%
5.2%
19.8%
12.4%
0.8%
13.1%
2.1%
2.2%
32.4%
15.2%
0.0%
0.0%
8.6%
4.0%
12.6%
99.6%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.4%
0.0%
0.4%

2.0%
0.8%
11.4%
2.9%
14.3%
18.8%
0.3%
19.1%
1.8%
2.8%
32.7%
12.0%
0.2%
0.0%
11.2%
1.1%
12.3%
98.1%

0.5%
0.2%
0.6%
0.0%
0.3%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
1.7%

0.2%
0.0%
0.2%



Domestic Freight & Mail
Alaska Airlines
American Airlines
American Express Carriers
Delta Air Lines
Delta Express Carriers
Frontier
Southwest Airlines
Sun Country
Sunwing Airlines
United Airlines
Atlantic Aviation
Ameriflight
Nola Aviation
Signature
DHL
Federal Express
UPS

Total Domestic

International Freight & Mail
British Airways
Condor
COPA
Atlantic
NOLA Aviation
Federal Express
UPS

Total International

Total Freight and Mail

Total in Metric Tones

Domestic Enplaned
Domestic Deplaned
International Enplaned
International Deplaned

Total

LOUIS ARMSTRONG NEW ORLEANS INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Freight and Mail Activity (Enplaned & Deplaned Combined)

Month
Mar-21

10,839
106,300
1,754
251,743

0

0

599,281
851,633

0

59,593
21,600

0

0

0

560,006
7,133,483
3,461,237
13,057,469

0
0
0
0
0

6586
2320
8,906

13,066,375
5,925.60

5,140,569
7,916,900
8,906

0
13,066,375

For the Period Ending March 31, 2021

Month
Mar-20

10,604
92,099
3,480
208,052
601

0

531,668

0

0

135,582
33,600

0

0

0

615,627
6,763,722
1,999,845
10,394,880

150779
0

0

0

0

4072
22326
177,177

10,572,057
4,794.43

% Year-to-Date
Change 2021

2.2% 41,301
15.4% 304,705
-49.6% 4,230
21.0% 699,259
-100.0% 685
0.0% 0
12.7% 1,629,372
100.0% 2,681,243
0.0% 0
-56.0% 186,728
-35.7% 43,200
0.0% 0
0.0% 4,500
0.0% 102,187
-9.0% 1,446,396
5.5% 18,763,846
73.1% 9,121,032
25.6% 35,028,684
-100.0% 0
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
61.7% 7810
-89.6% 10545
-95.0% 18,355
23.6% 35,047,039
15,893.83

Year-to-Date
2020

66,710
287,998
4,266
725,696
4,485

0
1,706,237
0

8,256
491,400
39,600

0

0

0
1,574,780
19,888,097
6,740,569
31,538,094

632543
0

0

0

0

5450
83609
721,602

32,259,696
14,629.77

Summary of Air Freight and Mail (lbs.)

4,168,538
6,226,342
5,017
172,160
10,572,057

23.3% 14,243,718
27.2% 20,784,966
77.5% 18,355
-100.0% 0
23.6% 35,047,039

12,566,783
18,971,311
56,937
664,665
32,259,696

Note: All freight and express on international waybills is reported C International even if on domestic flights.

%
Change

-38.1%
5.8%
-0.8%
-3.6%
-84.7%
0.0%
-4.5%
100.0%
-100.0%
-62.0%
9.1%
0.0%
100.0%
100.0%
-8.2%
-5.7%
35.3%
11.1%

-100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

43.3%
-87.4%
-97.5%

8.6%

13.3%
9.6%
-67.8%
-100.0%
8.6%

Market Share
2021 2020

0.1% 0.2%
0.9% 0.9%
0.0% 0.0%
2.0% 2.2%
0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
4.6% 5.3%
7.7% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
0.5% 1.5%
0.1% 0.1%
0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
0.3% 0.0%
4.1% 4.9%

53.5% 61.6%

26.0% 20.9%

99.9% 97.8%
0.0% 2.0%
0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.3%
0.1% 2.2%

40.6% 39.0%

59.3% 58.8%
0.1% 0.2%
0.0% 2.1%



LOUIS ARMSTRONG NEW ORLEANS INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
For the Period Ending March 31, 2021

Summary of Passenger Statistics

Month Month % Year-to-Date  Year-to-Date % Market Share
Mar-21 Mar-20 Change 2021 2020 Change 2021 2020
Enplaned Passengers
Domestic Scheduled 276,381 343,423 -19.5% 612,634 1,413,503 -56.7% 49.1% 49.4%
Domestic Charter 815 497 64.0% 2,515 2,526 -0.4% 0.2% 0.1%
International Scheduled 0 5,969  -100.0% 0 24,556 -100.0% 0.0% 0.9%
International Charter 0 180  -100.0% 0 680 -100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Deplaned Passengers
Domestic Scheduled 285,703 320,871 -11.0% 629,320 1,394,158 -54.9% 50.5% 48.7%
Domestic Charter 817 410 99.3% 2,219 2,589 -14.3% 0.2% 0.1%
International Scheduled 0 4,737  -100.0% 0 24,520 -100.0% 0.0% 0.9%
International Charter 0 209  -100.0% 0 391 -100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Total Passengers
Domestic Scheduled 562,084 664,294 -15.4% 1,241,954 2,807,661 -55.8% 99.6% 98.1%
Domestic Charter 1,632 907 79.9% 4,734 5,115 -71.4% 0.4% 0.2%
International Scheduled 0 10,706  -100.0% 0 49,076 -100.0% 0.0% 1.7%
International Charter 0 389  -100.0% 0 1,071 -100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Total 563,716 676,296 -16.6% 1,246,688 2,862,923 -56.5%
Month Month % Year-to-Date ~ Year-to-Date % Market Share
Mar-21 Mar-20 Change 2021 2020 Change 2021 2020
Total Enplaned Passengers 277,196 350,069 -20.8% 615,149 1,441,265 -57.3% 49.3% 50.3%
Total Deplaned Passengers 286,520 326,227 -12.2% 631,539 1,421,658 -55.6% 50.7% 49.7%

Aircraft Operations

Month Month % Year-to-Date  Year-to-Date % Market Share
Mar-21 Mar-20 Change 2021 2020 Change 2021 2020
Arrival Operations
Domestic Scheduled 2,865 4,386 -34.7% 6,892 13,734 -49.8% 92.0% 95.4%
Int'l Scheduled 0 71 -100.0% 1 286 -99.7% 0.0% 2.0%
Domestic Charter 26 8 225.0% 82 41 100.0% 1.1% 0.3%
Int'l Charter 0 2 -100.0% 0 5 -100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
All Cargo 191 113 69.0% 520 330 57.6% 6.9% 2.3%
Total 3,082 4,580 -32.7% 7,495 14,396 -47.9%
Departure Operations
Domestic Scheduled 2,865 4,386 -34.7% 6,885 13,730 -49.9% 91.9% 95.4%
Int'l Scheduled 0 71 -100.0% 1 282 -99.6% 0.0% 2.0%
Domestic Charter 26 8 225.0% 83 41 102.4% 1.1% 0.3%
Int'l Charter 0 1 -100.0% 0 4 -100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
All Cargo 192 113 69.9% 520 331 57.1% 6.9% 2.3%
Total 3,083 4,579 -32.7% 7,489 14,388 -47.9%

Total Passengers by Month
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